new to range JANUARY 2020

PASSENGER VECHICLE

www.aplus-automotive.com



new to

JANUARY 2019

32798AP ACURA
,Eﬂ STABILIZER
LEFT
* Handed : 32799AP
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
NSX 2017/01 . 52325TY2A01 M : M10x1,25
RLX 2014/01 . L 1475
D :10
32799AP ACURA

’Eﬂ STABILIZER

RIGHT

* Handed : 32798AP

Rear Axle

ST | 2B | omwscoweamsonno | GnTECHNCAL
NSX 2017/01 - 52320TY2A01 M : M10x1,25
RLX 2014/01 - L :1475

D :10

www.aplus-automotive.com 1




new to

JANUARY 2019

ALFA ROMEO

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
GIULIA (952) (6S) 2015/10 50543807 M : M12x1,75
L 1255
D :8
32804AP ALFA ROMEO
]
STABILIZER
N |
. LEFT & RIGHT
B Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
GIULIA (952) (6S) 2015/10 50543482 M : M12x1,75
52543786 L :1835
D :8

www.aplus-automotive.com 2




new to

JANUARY 2019

]
WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 32812AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
LACROSSE 2010/01 2016/12 | 23354433 D : @122
REGAL 2011/01 2015/01 bl :595
| 308
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
B 22192AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 13321342
g 23916AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 13334021

www.aplus-automotive.com 3




new to

JANUARY 2019

WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 32811AP
Front Axle ’
[ ]
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
LACROSSE 2010/01 2016/12 | 23354432 D : @122
REGAL 2011/01 2015/01 bl : 595
| 308
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
8 22192AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 13321342
g 23916AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 13334021
32546 AP CADILLAC

STABILIZER

LEFT & RIGHT

Rear Axle

AT | 2 | oew/coupamisonno | g LECHNCAL
ESCALADE 1999/01 2000/12 | 15961007 L :121
D :12
ID :10,2

www.aplus-automotive.com 4




new to

JANUARY 2019

32621AP | CADILLAC

]
' : " BALL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
Escalade 2007/01 2014112 | 84114505-P CL : 027
84114506-P CU : 0211
M : Mi6x2
T 0455
32720AP CADILLAC
"’" LEFT
* Handed : 32721AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
ATS 2013/01 . 22061953 CL : ©20,2
CU : @14,7
D : Mi6x1,5
M : M12x1,75

www.aplus-automotive.com 5




new to

JANUARY 2019

CADILLAC

RIGHT
* Handed : 32720AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
ATS 2013/01 . 20061954 CL : ©20,2
CU : @14,7
D : Mi6x1,5
M : M12x1,75
32736AP CADILLAC
ﬁ,
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
ATS 2013/01 . 22789023 D : M16x1,5
M : M16x1,5
L 2484

www.aplus-automotive.com 6




new to

JANUARY 2019

AXIAL JOINT
EFT & RIGHT '_
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
ESCALADE 2009/01 2013112 | 15895647 D : M16x1,5
M : M16x1,5
L :335
32546AP CHEVROLET
STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
C1500 1/2 Ton - Pickup 1993/01 1999/12 | 15671589 L 121
K1500 1/2 Ton 4WD - Pickup 1993/01 1999/12 | 15961007 D :12
TAHOE 1995/01 2000/12 ID : 102

www.aplus-automotive.com 7




new to

JANUARY 2019

BALL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
L YEAR YEAR | OBM/COMPARISONNO | gpECIFICATIONS

AVALANCHE 2007/01 | 2013112 |84114505-P CL : @27
CHEYENNE 2008/01 | 201712 |84114506-P CU : 0211
SILVERADO 1500 2007/01 | 2016/12 M M16x2
SUBURBAN 2015/01 : T :0455
SUBURBAN 1500 2007/01 | 2014/01
32720AP CHEVROLET

TIE ROD END -

LEFT
* Handed : 32721AP
Front Axle

SEET | S0 | omwcompansonno | gpLECHNOAL
CAMARO 2016/01 - 22961953 CL : ©20,2
CU : @147
D : Mi16x1,5
M : M12x1,75

www.aplus-automotive.com 8




new to

JANUARY 2019

CHEVROLET

TIE ROD END

. RIGHT
* Handed : 32720AP
Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
CAMARO 2016/01 . 20061954 CL : ©20,2
CU : @14,7
D : Mi6x1,5
M : M12x1,75
32726AP CHEVROLET
IDLER ARM
& CENTER
- Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
EXPRESS 1500 1996/01 2002112 | 26043834 CL : @22
EXPRESS 2500 1996/01 2002/12 CU : 017.5
EXPRESS 3500 1996/01 2002/12 M : Mi6x2
L 154

www.aplus-automotive.com 9




new to

JANUARY 2019

32743AP CHEVROLET

ENGINE MOUNTING

LRIVER

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS

SILVERADO 1500

2007/01

2013/01

15854940

32806AP

CHEVROLET

AXIAL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

h

ST | @, | oo cowamsonno| g IEGHMONL
SILVERADO 1500 2009/01 2013/12 15895647 D : Mi6x1,5
TAHOE 2008/01 2013/12 M : Mi16x1,5

L :335

www.aplus-automotive.com




new to

JANUARY 2019

32811AP | CHEVROLET

|
WISHBONE
~ LEFT
* Handed : 32812AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HOIIEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO | gpeGIFICATIONS
MALIBU 2013/01 2015/01 | 13360021 ID : @122
MALIBU LIMITED 2016/01 - 20835936 bl : 59,5
22854825 | :308
23354433
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
e 22192AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 13321342
L 5 23916AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 13230724

www.aplus-automotive.com 11




new to

JANUARY 2019

32812AP | CHEVROLET

|
WISHBONE
~ RIGHT
* Handed : 32811AP
Front Axle b
L]
START END TECHNICAL
HOIIEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO | gpeGIFICATIONS
MALIBU 2013/01 2015/01 | 13360022 ID : @122
MALIBU LIMITED 2016/01 - 20835937 bl : 59,5
22854826 | :308
23354432
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
e 22192AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 13321342
L 5 23916AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 13230724

www.aplus-automotive.com 12




new to

JANUARY 2019

CHRYSLER

|
WISHBONE

LEFT
* Handed : 29036AP
Lower Front Axle

ST | 20 [omcowmmmsonno| o JEMOAL
300 C Touring (LX) 2004/09 2010/12 | 4895041AB M : M14x1,5
4895041AC ID : @142
4895041AD bl :50/65/70
4895041AE | :257/393
4895041AF
4895041AG
4895041AH
K04895041AF
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
C ) 23827AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) Q475259148
§ 29034AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) Q4782398
LY 29037AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 04895090AD

www.aplus-automotive.com




new to

JANUARY 2019

CHRYSLER

|
WISHBONE

RIGHT
* Handed : 29035AP
Lower Front Axle

ST | 28, | ommscommamsonno|  gIEeHON
300 C Touring (LX) 2004/09 2010/12 | 4895040AB M : M14x1,5
4895040AC ID : @142
4895040AD bl :50/65/70
4895040AE | : 257 /393
4895040AF
4895040AG
4895040AH
K04895040AF
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
‘ 23827AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) Q475259148
& 29034AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) Q4782398
LY 29037AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 04895090AD

www.aplus-automotive.com




new to

JANUARY 2019

29035AP | DODGE
]

WISHBONE

LEFT
* Handed : 29036AP
Lower Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO | gpEGiFICATIONS
CHARGER 2006/01 2014/12 | 4895041AF M : M14x1,5
MAGNUM 2005/01 2008/12 ID : @142
bl :50/65/70
| :257/393
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
‘ 23827AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 04782591AB
& 29034AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 4782991AD
Q 29037AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 04895090AD

www.aplus-automotive.com 15




new to

JANUARY 2019

29036AP | DODGE
]

WISHBONE

RIGHT
* Handed : 29035AP
Lower Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO | gpEGiFICATIONS
CHARGER 2006/01 2014/12 | 4895040AF M : M14x1,5
MAGNUM 2005/01 2008/12 ID : @142
bl :50/65/70
| :257/393
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
‘ 23827AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 04782591AB
& 29034AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 4782991AD
Q 29037AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 04895090AD

www.aplus-automotive.com 16




new to

JANUARY 2019

26661AP | FIAT

]

STRUT CONTROL ARM

LEFT & RIGHT —

Rear Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
500 X (334) 2014/09 ; 50025628 L : 566
D : @124
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
@ ‘ 26662AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 51939957-P

26663AP FIAT
]

STRUT CONTROL ARM

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
500 X (334) 2014/09 . 52025625 L 4675
D : Q12,4
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
-fb ‘ 26664AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 52025625-P

www.aplus-automotive.com 17




new to

JANUARY 2019

32727AP FIAT
]
BALL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
STILO 2002/01 2012112 | 7084041 d - o17
d : @105
32728AP FIAT
— W BALL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
IDEA 2006/01 2016/12 | 7086253 CL : @175
CU : @13,7
M : Mi12x1,25
d :082

www.aplus-automotive.com




new to

JANUARY 2019

31758AP | FORD

- |\ Y
CENTER V l ——

Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
E 150 VAN 1992/01 2006/01 | F2UZ3304C CL : 017.,9
E 250 VAN 1992/01 2006/01 CU : 0155
E 350 VAN 1992/01 2006/01 M : M14x1,5
E-450 1999/01 2007/12 L 916
ECONOLINE 1999/01 2006/12 PD : 030
31905AP FORD
]
WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 31906AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
TAURUS 1998/01 2007112 | 3F1Z3079AA ID : @142
F8DZ3079AB bl :50/592
| . 478

www.aplus-automotive.com 19




new to

JANUARY 2019

31906AP | FORD

WISHBONE

RIGHT
* Handed : 31905AP
Front Axle

MODEL SEAR | YEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO |  gofeidCatibys
TAURUS 1998/01 200712 3F1Z3078AA ID : @14,2
F8DZ3078AB bl :50/59,2
| 1 478
32805AP FORD
.
STABILIZER
LR\
— @ LEFT&RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL SEAR | YEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO |  gofeidCatibys
F SUPER DUTY 1988/01 1997/12 E5TZ5K483A L :268,5
F-100 1980/01 1983/12 D :14
F-250 1987/01 1996/12 ID : 122

www.aplus-automotive.com 20



new to

JANUARY 2019

GMC

STABILIZER

LEFT & RIGHT

Rear Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
C1500 SUBURBAN / C2500 .
SEleSon 1992/01 1999/12 | 15961007 L 121
K1500 SUBURBAN / K2500 .
LS00 208 1992/01 1995/12 D :12
ID : 102
]
BALL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
SIERRA 1500 2007/01 2016/12 | 84114505-P CL : @27
YUKON 2007/01 2016/12 | 84114506-P CU : @211
YUKON 1500 2007/01 2014/01 M : Mi6x2
T 0455

www.aplus-automotive.com 21




new to

JANUARY 2019

IDLER ARM
CENTER
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
SAVANA 1500 / 2500 1996/01 2002112 | 26043834 CL : @22
Savana 3500 1 Ton - Van 1996/01 2002/12 CU : 017.5
M : Mi6x2
L 154
32743AP GMC

LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
SIERRA 1500 2007/01 2013/01 | 15854940

www.aplus-automotive.com 22




new to

JANUARY 2019

GMC

LEFT & RIGHT '_

Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
SIERRA 1500 2007/01 2013/01 | 15895647 D : Mi6x1,5
YUKON 2008/01 2013/12 M : M16x1,5

L :335

www.aplus-automotive.com 23




new to

JANUARY 2019

32810AP | HONDA

|
TIE ROD
&
LEFT&RIGHT i e—
Front Axle
S | 20 | owscommamsonno | o TECHMON
CIVIC 2001/01 2005/01 | 53541S5A000 D : Mi4x1,25
CIVIC VI,V-TEC, 2001/01 2005/12 M : M10x1,25
CIVIC VIl Coupe (EM2) 2001/02 | 2005/12 L 545
CIVIC VIl Hatchback (EU, EP, EV) 1999/03 | 2006/02
CIVIC VI Saloon (ES) 2001/02 | 2005/09
Civic 2000/01 2005/12
CR-V Il (RD_) 200112 | 2006/09
CRV 2002/01 2006/01
CRVII 2002/01 2007/12
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
-l 15739AP | TIE ROD END (LEFT & RIGHT) 53541S5A003
53521S5A000
B — 15980AP | AXIAL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 23251220003
5352157A003

www.aplus-automotive.com 24




new to

JANUARY 2019

32856AP HONDA
]
STABILIZER
LEFT
* Handed : 32857AP
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
RIDGELINE 2017/01 . 502325T6ZA01 M : M12x1,25
L 1275
D :9
32857AP HONDA
]
STABILIZER
RIGHT
* Handed : 32856AP
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
RIDGELINE 2017/01 . 52320T6ZA01 M : M12x1,25
L 1275
D :9

www.aplus-automotive.com

25



new to

JANUARY 2019

HYUNDAI

LEFT
* Handed : 31883AP
Rear Axle

o

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
SONATA VII (LF) 2015/09 . 55110C3000 L 314
D : 14,2
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
G ‘ 31884AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 55130C1100
31883AP HYUNDAI
]
STRUT CONTROL ARM
7

RIGHT — 7

* Handed : 31882AP @ @

Rear Axle \

b "
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
SONATA VII (LF) 2015/09 ; 55120C3000 L 314
D : 14,2
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

G ‘ 31884AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 55130C1100

www.aplus-automotive.com

26



new to

JANUARY 2019

HYUNDAI

AXIAL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
SANTA FE Ill (DM) 2012/06 . 5772447000 D : M16x1,5
M : M16x1,5
L 2155
TRACK CONTROL ARM
LEFT & RIGHT o "
Front Axle - &=
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
F-PACE (X761) 2015/09 . HK833C256AD L 3975
HK833C256AE h :61/85
T4A1012 ID : @12.1/0142
T4A12525
T4A29804
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
U ‘ 30964AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) T4A11965

www.aplus-automotive.com

27




new to

JANUARY 2019

JAGUAR

TRACK CONTROL A

LEFT -
* Handed : 31232AP p—
Front Axle =

Spar | 20 | ocwscommmsonno | goTECHNGAL
F-PACE (X761) 2015/09 - HK833C255AD M Mi4x1,5
T4A1079 L :3807
T4A1080 h :48/65
ID : 14,2
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
E_I 31233AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) HK833C297AA
u 31234AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) HK833C255AD-P

www.aplus-automotive.com 28




new to

JANUARY 2019

JAGUAR

RIGHT
* Handed : 31231AP —
Front Axle " e

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
F-PACE (X761) 2015/09 - HK833C254AD M : Mi4x15
HK833C254BA L 3807
T4A1011 h :48/65
T4A1078 D : 0142
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
*._._I 31233AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) HK833C297AA
“ 31234AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) HK833C255AD-P
26661AP JEEP
]
STRUT CONTROL ARM
LEFT & RIGHT —
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
RENEGADE (BU) 2014/07 - 51939957 L : 566
68246750AA D : 0124
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
(O] ‘ 26662AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) T

www.aplus-automotive.com 29




new to

JANUARY 2019

JEEP

LEFT & RIGHT

Rear Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR vEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO | gpECIFICATIONS
RENEGADE (BU) 2014/07 - 51939951 L :4675
64246742AA ID : @124
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
o) 26664AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 13 e

www.aplus-automotive.com 30




new to

JANUARY 2019

|
WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 26242AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
CEE'D 2012/05 - 54500A2700 ID : @122/@14,2
PRO CEE'D (JD) 2013/03 ; bl : 53,8/60
| 3117
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
. 21919AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 545513X000
& 22374AP | BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) p45302P100
'. 22377AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 54584A6000
32723AP KIA
BALL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Upper Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
BORREGO 2009/01 ; 544302J100 CL : 01638
CU : @151
M : Mi2x1,25
T :@395

www.aplus-automotive.com

31




new to

JANUARY 2019

32797AP KIA
]
AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
SORENTO Iil (UM) 2014/09 . 5772447000 D : M16x1,5
M : M16x1,5
L 2155
32813AP KIA
AXIAL JOINT
LEFT
* Handed : 32814AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
BORREGO 2009/01 . 577322J000 D : M18x1,5
M : M16x1,5
L 1868

www.aplus-automotive.com 32




new to

JANUARY 2019

KIA

AXIAL JOINT

RIGHT

* Handed : 32813AP

Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
BORREGO 2009/01 . 577312J000 D : M18x1,5
M : M16x1,5
L 1855
TIE ROD END
LEFT
* Handed : 32839AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
BORREGO 2009/01 . 568202J000 CL : 0163
CU : 0138
D : Mi6x1,5
M : M12x1,25

www.aplus-automotive.com

33



new to

JANUARY 2019

v
)

KIA

TIE ROD END

RIGHT
* Handed : 32838AP
Front Axle

ST | @, | oo cowamsonno| g IEGHMONL
BORREGO 2009/01 - 568202J900 CL : @16,3
CU : 013,8
D : Mi6x1,5
M : M12x1,25
30963AP LAND ROVER

: i TRACK CONTROL ARM
a " LEFT & RIGHT Qa o . E ~
Front Axle ~ ,. 4

B | 20 | ommicomeansonno | JESHON
VELAR (H1) 4x4 & 4x2 2017/02 - LR090506 L :3975
LR111480 h :61/85
T4A1012 ID : @12,1/014,2
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
i 30964AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) HKBS3069A8

www.aplus-automotive.com 34




new to

JANUARY 2019

LAND ROVER

TRACK CONTROL A

LEFT
* Handed : 31232AP
Front Axle

Spar | 20 | ocwscommmsonno | goTECHNGAL

VELAR (H1) 4x4 & 4x2 2017/02 - LR090504 M Mi4x1,5
T4A1079 L :3807

h :48/65
ID : 14,2

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
E‘ 31233AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) HK833C297AA
u 31234AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) T4A1011-P

www.aplus-automotive.com 35




new to

JANUARY 2019

LAND ROVER

RIGHT
* Handed : 31231AP -
Front Axle
o=
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
VELAR (H1) 4x4 & 4x2 2017/02 - LR090505 M : M14x1,5
T4A1011 L : 3807
h :48/65
ID : @142
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
i 31233AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) HK833C297AA
(] 31234AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) T4A1011-P
31285AP LEXUS
TRACK CONTROL ARM
-
LEFT
* Handed : 31286AP
Lower Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
LS460 2007/01 2016/12 | 4864059015 M : M14x1,5
L :383
h :90
ID : ©14,2
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
P ‘ 31287AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 4894000015-P

www.aplus-automotive.com

36




new to

JANUARY 2019

LEXUS

TRACK CONTROL ARM

RIGHT
* Handed : 31285AP
Lower Front Axle

S | 20 | ommicomeansonno | JESHON
LS460 2007/01 2016/12 | 4862059015 M M14x1,5
L :383
h :90
ID : 0142
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
P ‘ 31287AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 4834050012°P
31538AP LEXUS

TRACK CONTROL ARM

LEFT

* Handed : 31539AP

Lower Front Axle i
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
LS460 2007/01 2016/12 | 4864050070 L :2985
4864050110 h :41,5/92
D : Q14,2
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
| - 31540AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 48820000708
4853650010
i 31541AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 4862050070-P1
v 4864050070-P1

www.aplus-automotive.com

37




new to

JANUARY 2019

TRACK CONTROL ARM
RIGHT
* Handed : 31538AP
Lower Front Axle -
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR vEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO | gpECIFICATIONS
LS460 2007/01 2016/12 | 4862050070 L :2985
4862050110 h :415/92
ID : @142
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
| - 31540AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 48320000700
4853650010
A 31541AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 4862050070-P1
= 4864050070-P1
31745AP LEXUS
TRACK CONTROL ARM
LEFT

* Handed : 31746AP
Upper Front Axle

ST | 22 | oewscommsmsonno | o TESHMON
LS460 2007/01 2016/12 | 4863059135 M : Mi12x1,25
L 224
h :50
ID :@10,2
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
i ‘ 31747AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 48910591355

www.aplus-automotive.com 38




new to

JANUARY 2019

LEXUS

TRACK CONTROL ARM

RIGHT
* Handed : 31745AP
Upper Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR vEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO | gpECIFICATIONS
LS460 2007/01 2016/12 | 4861059135 M : M12x1,25
L 224
h 50
ID : ©10,2
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
i ‘ 31747AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 48310091350
32050AP LEXUS
TRACK CONTROL ARM

LEFT ” .

* Handed : 32051AP >
Upper Front Axle .

MODEL SEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO | gpfGi(GATIONS
LS460 2007/01 2016/12 | 4863059125 M : Mi2x1,25
LS460H 2008/01 2016/12 L :236
h :50
ID : @102
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
{ ‘ 31747AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 48810591350

www.aplus-automotive.com 39




new to

JANUARY 2019

TRACK CONTROL ARM

RIGHT e

* Handed : 32050AP
Upper Front Axle S

S | 20 | ommicomeansonno | JESHON
LS460 2007/01 2016/12 | 4861059125 M M12x1,25
LS460H 2008/01 2016/12 L :236
h :50
ID : @10,2
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
i ‘ 31747AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 48310091350
32052AP LEXUS
TRACK CONTROL ARM o
- .“.
e . = S .
Handed : 32053AP e
Upper Front Axle
MODEL VEAR | VEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO | ol iCaTions
LS460 2007/01 2016/12 | 4863059145 M : Mi2x1,25
LS460H 2008/01 2016/12 L :233
h .50
ID : @10,2
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
i ‘ 31747AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 48810091358

www.aplus-automotive.com 40




new to

JANUARY 2019

RIGHT
* Handed : 32052AP
Upper Front Axle

TRACK CONTROL ARM

S | 20 | ommicomeansonno | JESHON
LS460 2007/01 2016/12 | 4861059145 M M12x1,25
LS460H 2008/01 2016/12 L :233
h :50
ID : @10,2
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
i 31747AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 48310091350
28820AP MERCEDES BENZ
e

TRACK CONTROL ARM

LEFT

* Handed : 28821AP

Front Axle =

ol VERR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO | gpreitulifye
S 350 (W222) & (W222 4 MATIC) 2013/05 - 2223305701 M : M16x1,5
L : 3596
h :80
ID : @14,3
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
‘tc ‘ 28822AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 2223333400

www.aplus-automotive.com

41




new to

JANUARY 2019

28821AP | MERCEDES BENZ
]

TRACK CONTROL ARM

RIGHT e eem———
* Handed : 28820AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
S 350 (W222) & (W222 4 MATIC) 2013/05 . 2223305801 M : M16x1,5
L :359,6
h :80
D : 0143
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
‘? 28822AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 2223333400
32709AP MERCEDES BENZ
BALL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT P
Front Axle r
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
SPRINTER (C910) 2018/06 - 9103330400 CL : ©20,9
CU : 021,9
M : M18x1,5
d : 0126

www.aplus-automotive.com 42




new to

JANUARY 2019

31905AP MERCURY
]
WISHBONE
e § LEFT
| *Handed : 31906AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
SABLE 1998/01 2005/12 | F8DZ3079AB ID : @142
bl :50/59,2
| 478
31906AP MERCURY
]
WISHBONE
g ° RIGHT
| *Handed : 31905AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
SABLE 1998/01 2005/12 | F8DZ3078AB ID : @142
bl :50/59,2
| 478

www.aplus-automotive.com

43



new to

JANUARY 2019

NISSAN

PITMAN ARM

CENTER

Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
TITAN XD 2016/01 . 48501EZ00B CL : 0216
CU : @17,8
M : Mi16x1,5
L 168
32730AP NISSAN
]
PITMAN ARM
CENTER .
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
NV1500 2012/01 2018/12 | 485011PAOA CL : 0216
NV2500 2012/01 2018/12 CU : 017.8
NV3500 2012/01 2018/12 M : M16x1,5
L 168

www.aplus-automotive.com

44



new to

JANUARY 2019

WISHBONE
W5
LEFT \
* Handed : 32785AP ’
Front Axle .
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
ALTIMA 2014/01 2018112 | 545019HPOA ID : @142
MAXIMA 2016/01 . bl :491/75
| 287
32785AP NISSAN
WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 32784AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
ALTIMA 2014/01 2018112 | 545009HPOA ID : @142
MAXIMA 2016/01 . bl :491/75

I 287

www.aplus-automotive.com 45




new to

JANUARY 2019

32815AP NISSAN
]
STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
TITAN XD 2016/01 . 56261EZ50A M : M12x1,25
L 215
D : 11
32816AP NISSAN
]
STABILIZER
LEFT
] * Handed : 32817AP
= Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
TITAN XD 2016/01 . 54668EZ60A M : M12x1,25
L :705
D : 11

www.aplus-automotive.com

46



new to

JANUARY 2019

32817AP NISSAN
]
: STABILIZER
RIGHT
* Handed : 32816AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
TITAN XD 2016/01 . 54618EZ60A M : M12x1,25
L :705
D : 11
32837AP NISSAN
]
STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
NV1500 2012/01 2018/12 | 562611PAOA M : M12x1,25
NV2500 2012/01 2018/12 L 150
NV3500 2012/01 2018/12 D :10

www.aplus-automotive.com

47



new to

JANUARY 2019

]

BALL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT

Upper Front Axle {:—f"""“x‘

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
NV1500 2012/01 2018112 | 545241PAOA-P CL : 0187
NV2500 2012/01 2018112 | 545251PAOA-P CU : 014,9
NV3500 2012/01 2018/12 M : M14x1,5
T 0512
]

BALL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT

Lower Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
NV1500 2012/01 201812 | 545001PAOE-P CL : 026,9
NV2500 2012/01 2018112 | 545011PAOE-P CU : 0221
NV3500 2012/01 2018/12 M : M18x1,5
T 0459

www.aplus-automotive.com

48




new to

JANUARY 2019

RENAULT

Front Axle

AXIAL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT

e ————

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
KOLEOS Il (HZG) 2017/06 . 485213221R D : M16x1,5
M : M14x1,5
L 2495
]
W AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle ﬁ'
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
PRIUS (ZVW3_) 2009/04 . 4550329685 D : M14x1,5
4551047040 M : M14x1,5
4551047050 L 241

www.aplus-automotive.com




new to

JANUARY 2019

32803AP | TOYOTA

]
STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
TACOMA 2005/01 2013/12 | 48830AD020 M : M12x1,25
L :100
D :14
32574AP VOLVO
]
BALL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
S90 II 2016/03 . 31360832-P M : M16x2
V90 Il 2016/03 - 31360835 Id : @194

32221192 d :0122

www.aplus-automotive.com 50




NeW tO range s

RUBBER TO METAL

www.aplus-automotive.com



new to

JANUARY 2019

|
SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
500 X (334) 2014/09 50025625-P oD : 039,5
D : 0124
h 448
31884AP HYUNDAI

|
. SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
ST | @, | oo cowamsonno| g IEGHMONL
SONATA VIl (LF) 2015/09 55130C1100 OD : @40,5
ID : @142
h :445

www.aplus-automotive.com 1




new to

JANUARY 2019

JAGUAR

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
F-PACE (X761) 2015/09 . T4A11965 oD : 280,1
D : 14,2
h :85
26664AP JEEP
]
SILENTBLOCK
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
RENEGADE (BU) 2014/07 . 51939951-P oD : 039,5
64246742AA-P D : 0124
h 448

www.aplus-automotive.com 2




new to
JANUARY 2019

LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

TR | @ | oew/coupamsonno | g IECHNCAL
WRANGLER I (JK) 2007/04 2017/12 | 52060138AA OD : 45,5
K52060138AA ID : 12,2
h :508

31614AP JEEP
]
SILENTBLOCK
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
GRAND CHEROKEE IV (WK, WK2) 2010/06 . 68091398AA oD : 60
KO068091398AA D : 122
h :60

www.aplus-automotive.com 3




new to

JANUARY 2019

LAND ROVER

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
VELAR (H1) 4x4 & 4x2 2017/02 . HK833069AB oD : 280,1
T4A11965 D : 14,2
h :85
31287AP LEXUS

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
T | BB | ommicomamsonno | gIEeMeL
LS460 2007/01 2016/12 | 4864059015-P OD : @64,2
4865450050 ID : @14,2
h :90

www.aplus-automotive.com 4




new to

JANUARY 2019

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
LS460 2007/01 2016/12 | 4862050070-P oD : 049
4864050070-P D : 14,2
h :90
SILENTBLOCK
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
LS460 2007/01 2016/12 | 4853650010 oD : ©40,1
4862050070-P1 D : 14,2
4864050070-P1 h - 415

www.aplus-automotive.com 5




new to

JANUARY 2019

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
LS460 2007/01 2016/12 | 4861059135-P oD : 0452
4863059135-P D : 10,2
h 50
28822AP MERCEDES BENZ
]
SILENTBLOCK _
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
S 350 (W222) & (W222 4 MATIC) 2013/05 2223333400 oD : 748
D : 0143
h :80

www.aplus-automotive.com 6




NeW tO range s

A a¥ -F:-"ﬁ: / % :
== ::r;;;'--’*/,, ~Automotive Parts
; s 1 T; :III. {
[l
q.¢
S -

P ;
COMMERCIAL VEHICLES

« WwWww.aplus-automotive.com




new to

_____ G " L F JANUARY 2019

a s ‘ “
17944 AP DENNIS
]
TIE ROD
l ©- -9 I
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
410925 CL : 22,2
CU : 19,95
L 816
PD : 40
32749AP FORD
]
i TIE ROD
[ -‘--_‘

e ———eeee

ST | 20 [ omcowmmmsonno| o JEMOAL
F-MAX 500 2019/03 - GC463278CB CL : 32,2
CuU : 27,1
L :1583
PD : 52
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
_a 32901AP | TIE ROD END GC463278CB-P
é_ 32902AP | TIE ROD END GC463278CB-P1

www.aplus-automotive.com 1




new to

JANUARY 2019

32750AP FORD
|
= TIE ROD
e~
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
F-MAX 500 2019/03 - JC463304AC CL : 302
T297851 CuU : 27,1
L 825
PD : 52
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
- ‘ 32756AP | TIE ROD END (RIGHT) G363270CA
32754AP FORD
|
. TIE ROD END
RIGHT
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
F-MAX 500 2019/03 - JC463270AA CL : 30,2
T287587 CU : 27,1

D : M30x1,5RHT

www.aplus-automotive.com

M : M24x1,5




new to

JANUARY 2019

TIE ROD END
RIGHT
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
F-MAX 500 2019/03 . JC463270BA CL : 30,2
1283952 CuU : 271
D : M30xi,5 RHT
M : M24x1,5
32756AP FORD
TIE ROD END
RIGHT
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
F-MAX 500 2019/03 . JC463270CA CL : 30,2
7303936 CuU : 271

D : M30x1,5RHT

www.aplus-automotive.com 3

M : M24x1,5




new to

JANUARY 2019

|
TIE ROD
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
CARGO 1846 T 2012/09 - DC463278AA CL : 302
CuU : 27,1
L : 1566
PD : 42
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
L 32903AP TIE ROD END DC463278AA-P
J 32904AP TIE ROD END DC463278AA-P1
32760AP FORD
]
' TIE ROD
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
F-MAX 500 2019/03 - JC463304CA CL : 30,2
T306840 CuU : 271
L 838
PD : 52
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
= ‘ 32755AP | TIE ROD END (RIGHT) G4632708A

www.aplus-automotive.com 4




new to

JANUARY 2019

TIE ROD
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
TRAKKER: AD 410T44 W, AT 410744 | 500506 ] 41042045 CL : 302
TRAKKER: AD 410T45 W 2006/03 . CuU : 27,1
TRAKKER: AD 410T45 W 2007/07 ; L 1412
PD : 62
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
- ‘ 15065AP TIE ROD END (RIGHT) 42538384
42538383
~ 18631AP REPAIR KIT 93194578
99447734
23416AP IVECO
TIE ROD
.3
@
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
3158 - ; 42058207 CL : 22,2
315... ; . CU : 19,95
316 S . . L 571
316... . ; PD : 36

www.aplus-automotive.com 5




new to
JANUARY 2019

53090AP | | MAN

|
TIE ROD
"'_—""
T | g, | ommscomeamsonno | g TEGHCAL
NL: NL 263 F-15M 1999/04 - 81467116777 CL : 30,2
NL: NL 313 1998/07 - 81467116975 CU : 27,1
NL: NL 313 F-15M 1999/04 - L : 1666
NL: NL 353 F-15M 1999/04 : PD : 60
NU: NU 313 15M 1998/07 -
NU: NU 353 15M 1998/07 -
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
~ 18631AP | REPAIRKIT 81467100123
é__ 21158AP | TIE ROD END (RIGHT) 81323018271

www.aplus-automotive.com 6




new to

JANUARY 2019

V-STAY BAR )
S | 20 | ommicomeansonno | JESHON
TGM: 13.240 2005/10 - 81432706136 L : 6427
TGM: 13.240 2006/04 - 81432706140 PD : 48
TGM: 13.250 2005/10 - 81432706141 | :152/115
TGM: 13.280 2005/10 : 81432706168 ID :25/19
TGM: 13.280 2006/04 -
TGM: 13.290 2005/10 -
TGM: 15.240 2005/10 -
TGM: 15.250 2005/10 -
TGM: 15.280 2005/10 -
TGM: 15.290 2005/10 -
TGM: 15.330 2005/10 -
TGM: 15.340 2005/10 -
TGM: 18.240 2005/10 -
TGM: 18.250 2005/10 -
TGM: 18.280 2005/10 -
TGM: 18.290 2005/10 -
TGM: 18.330 2005/10 -
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
,’;ﬁ 16550AP | REPAIR KIT 81432706129-P1
offa 26431AP | REPAIRKIT gi?ﬁég%gﬁ?;g

www.aplus-automotive.com 7




new to
JANUARY 2019

i‘ .

Spar | 20 | ocwscommmsonno | goTECHNGAL

FOCL: 12.240 2007/08 - 85466106062 CL : 222

FOCL: 12.250 2004/08 > CU : 19,95

TGL: 10.180 2005/04 - L 787

TGL: 10.210 2005/04 - PD : 40

TGL: 10.220 2005/04 -

TGL: 10.240 2005/04 >

TGL: 10.250 2005/04 -

TGL: 12.180 2005/04 >

TGL: 12.210 2005/04 -

TGL: 12.220 2005/04 >

TGL: 12.240 2005/04 -

TGL: 12.250 2005/04 >

TGL: 7.150, 8.150 2005/04 -

TGL: 7.180, 8.180 2005/04 >

TGL: 7.220 2005/04 -

TGL: 8.150 2006/10 >

TGL: 8.180 2005/04 -

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
81953016060
- 11752AP | TIE ROD END (RIGHT) 81323018138

81953016249

www.aplus-automotive.com 8




new to

JANUARY 2019

32759AP | | MAN

| - TORQUE ROD

S | 20 | ommicomeansonno | JESHON
LION'S REGIO 2003/04 - 81432206299 CL : 36,7
CU : 26
L :270
PD : 36
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
& 20449AP | SILENTBLOCK 8143339017752

www.aplus-automotive.com 9




new to

JANUARY 2019

MERCEDES BENZ

ST | @, | oo cowamsonno| g IEGHMONL

ACTROS MP2 / MP3: 5046 B 2008/06 - 0014606305 CL : 30,2

ACTROS: 1831, 1831 L 1996/04 2002/10 |0014608505 CuU : 27,1

ACTROS: 1835, 1835 L 1996/04 2002/10 0034603705 L :649

ACTROS: 1840, 1840 L 1996/04 2002/10 PD : 38

ACTROS: 1843, 1843 L 1996/04 2002/10

ACTROS: 1848, 1848 L 1996/04 2002/10

ACTROS: 1853, 1853 L 1996/04 2002/10

ACTROS: 1857 L 1997/04 2002/10

ACTROS: 2031 A 1997/04 2002/10

ACTROS: 2035 A 1997/04 2002/10

ACTROS: 2040 1996/09 2002/10

ACTROS: 2531 LS 1996/09 2002/10

ACTROS: 2531, 2531 L 1996/09 2002/10

ACTROS: 2535 L 1996/09 2002/10

ACTROS: 2535 LS 1996/09 2002/10

ACTROS: 2540 LS 1996/09 2002/10

ACTROS: 2540, 2540 L 1996/09 2002/10

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

é- 11208AP TIE ROD END (RIGHT) 0014605448
_é 11209AP TIE ROD END (LEFT) 0023300735

www.aplus-automotive.com 10




new to

_____ G " L F JANUARY 2019
L ,.

23090AP | | NEOPLAN
]

TIE ROD

T | 2E | ommicomrmsonno | gIEcHMOL
CENTROLINER: N 4520 - - 81467116777 CL : 30,2
CuU : 27,1
L : 1666
PD : 60
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
L ‘ 21158AP TIE ROD END (RIGHT) 81953016271
32759AP NEOPLAN

TORQUE ROD

EEEL SEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO |  gpreit WiChty o
CITYLINER: N 1217 HD - ; 81432206299 CL : 367
CITYLINER: N 1218 HD - - CU : 26
STARLINER: N 5217SHD 2005/02 - L 270
PD : 36
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
ﬂ ‘ 20449AP SILENTBLOCK 81432206177-P2

www.aplus-automotive.com 11




new to

JANUARY 2019

SCANIA
]
TORQUE ROD
ST | @, | oo cowamsonno| g IEGHMONL
IRIZAR CENTURY: 380 2006/09 - 21251678 L :675
IRIZAR CENTURY:: 400 2009/07 - 21445980 PD : 48
IRIZAR CENTURY: 420 2006/09 - | 1130
IRIZAR CENTURY: 440 2009/07 - ID :17
IRIZAR CENTURY: 470 2006/09 -
IRIZAR CENTURY:: 480 2008/07 -
IRIZAR CENTURY: 480 2009/07 -
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
’ 27826AP REPAIR KIT 70376901

www.aplus-automotive.com




new to

JANUARY 2019

32676AP | | SCANIA

|
TIE ROD
v
S | 20 | owscommamsonno | o TECHMON
IRIZAR CENTURY: 380 2006/09 - 21649169 CL : 29
IRIZAR CENTURY: 400 2009/07 - 22627729 CU : 24
IRIZAR CENTURY: 420 2006/09 - L 911
IRIZAR CENTURY: 440 2009/07 - PD : 62
IRIZAR CENTURY: 470 2006/09 -
IRIZAR CENTURY: 480 2008/07 -
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
- 16122AP | TIE ROD END (RIGHT) 21649169-P
1379192
Vv 18631AP | REPAIRKIT 1928392
1897337

www.aplus-automotive.com 13




new to

JANUARY 2019

TORQUE ROD

T | @B | omwicouamsonno|  gIEemon
F10 1977/01 : 1626050 L 49
F 12 1977/01 - PD : 58
FL 10 1985/09 | 1998/09 | 125
FL 12 1995/09 | 1998/09 D : 14
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
.‘-j? 20684AP SILENTBLOCK 1598588
32674AP VOLVO
]
TORQUE ROD
EEEL SEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO |  gpreit WiChty o
9900 2001/10 ; 21251678 L 675
B11R 2011/09 ' 21445980 PD : 48
B7 1998/01 : I :130
B9 2005/09 - D :17
B9OR ] ]
PLAXTON ELITE 2009/01 .
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO |
’ ‘ 27826AP REPAIR KIT 70376901

www.aplus-automotive.com 14




new to

JANUARY 2019

32676AP | | VOLVO

|
TIE ROD
s,
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
9700 2001/04 - 21649169 CL : 29
9900 2001/10 ; 20627729 CU : 24
B11R 2011/09 ; L 911
B 13 ; - PD : 62
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
L 16122AP | TIE ROD END (RIGHT) 21583821
20894440
W 18631AP | REPAIRKIT 0337612
21646203
32679AP VOLVO
]
TIE ROD
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
FMX 2010/04 ; 22107814 CL : 302
22108350 CU : 27,1
L 1562
PD : 62

www.aplus-automotive.com 15




